o e PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR SURGERY

(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/20800074 RAMLAH GHAZANFOR LAHORE
KHAWAJA GHAZANFOR ADIL

2/20800071 TAYYABA FATIMA FAISALABAD
MASOOD AHMAD

3/20800183 MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED M. GARH
NAZIR AHMAD

4/20800149 AWAIS NAEEM MULTAN
NAEEM UL ISLAM

5/20800045 MUHAMMAD AAMIR SHAHZAD LODHRAN
NOOR AHMED

6/20800072 FARIHA AHMED MULTAN
MUSARRAT AHMED

7/20800171 MARIAM FATIMA GUJRAT
SYED SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

8/20800034 AAKIF YOUSAF SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

9/20800185 MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN R.Y. KHAN
KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN

10/20800059 MALIK IRFAN AHMED ATTOCK
MALIK UMER HAYAT
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

12/20800055 AMMARAH AFZAL SHEIKHUPURA

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

17/20800014

19/20800156

21/20800165

22/20800084

24/20800087

25/20800150

33/20800157

34/20800135

35/20800001

37/20800188

38/20800106

39/20800151

41/20800143

47/20800131

51/20800075

53/20800015

55/20800025

56/20800030

60/20800062

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

NAZ AKHTAR
SYED AKHTAR RAZA

SAJIDA NASEEM
FAZAL AHMAD NASEEM

SAHAR SAEED
SAEED AHMAD

KIRAN SARFRAZ
SARFRAZ AHMED KHAN

NOOR UL AIN MUJAHID
SYED MUJAHID ALI SHAH

FAIQA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SUMBUL NAZ
SYED MUBARAK SHAH

HUMA SABIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SABIR KHAN

SADAF BATOOL
MALIK MUDDASAR HUSSAIN

FASIHA MUNAWWAR
MUNAWWAR AHMAD MALIK

ZAHIRA SATTAR
ABDUL SATTAR

SYEDA HUSSAN E ZAHRA
SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN

WALEEJA SHAMIKHA
MUHAMMAD SAAD ANSARI

YASMEEN 1QBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AYESHA REHMAN
ABDUR REHMAN VIRK

AFIFA SAADIA
ANIS SHAKIR

GUL E LALA
RANA TARIQ AZIZ NASIR

SAMRA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

AYRA SULEMAN
SULEMAN KHAN

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

JEHLUM

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE
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MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
63/20800108 AAMRA SAEED VEHARI

MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMED

65/20800065 RABBIA SAEED LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SAEED

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

36/20800050 ASIF NADEEM D.G. KHAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

95/20800094 ABDUL QADIR KHURRAM GUJRANWALA
ABDUL HAMEED

Note:- Five (05 including 04 posts reserved for special persons quota
and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) remained vacant due
to non-availability of candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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