

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SENIOR REGISTRAR SURGERY** (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL **EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/20800074	RAMLAH GHAZANFOR KHAWAJA GHAZANFOR ADIL	LAHORE		
2/20800071	TAYYABA FATIMA MASOOD AHMAD	FAISALABAD		
3/20800183	MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED NAZIR AHMAD	M. GARH		
4/20800149	AWAIS NAEEM NAEEM UL ISLAM	MULTAN		
5/20800045	MUHAMMAD AAMIR SHAHZAD NOOR AHMED	LODHRAN		
6/20800072	FARIHA AHMED MUSARRAT AHMED	MULTAN		
7/20800171	MARIAM FATIMA SYED SHAFQAT HUSSAIN	GUJRAT		
8/20800034	AAKIF YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SAHIWAL		
9/20800185	MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN	R.Y. KHAN		
10/20800059	MALIK IRFAN AHMED MALIK UMER HAYAT	ATTOCK		
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA				

12/20800055 AMMARAH AFZAL SHEIKHUPURA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

39 posts of Senior Registrar Surgery (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE ————
17/20800014	NAZ AKHTAR SYED AKHTAR RAZA	BAHAWAL NAGAR
19/20800156	SAJIDA NASEEM FAZAL AHMAD NASEEM	SARGODHA
21/20800165	SAHAR SAEED SAEED AHMAD	LAHORE
22/20800084	KIRAN SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMED KHAN	LAHORE
24/20800087	NOOR UL AIN MUJAHID SYED MUJAHID ALI SHAH	JEHLUM
25/20800150	FAIQA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD
33/20800157	SUMBUL NAZ SYED MUBARAK SHAH	LAHORE
34/20800135	HUMA SABIR KHAN MUHAMMAD SABIR KHAN	LAHORE
35/20800001	SADAF BATOOL MALIK MUDDASAR HUSSAIN	KHUSHAB
37/20800188	FASIHA MUNAWWAR MUNAWWAR AHMAD MALIK	LAHORE
38/20800106	ZAHIRA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR	R.Y. KHAN
39/20800151	SYEDA HUSSAN E ZAHRA SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA
41/20800143	WALEEJA SHAMIKHA MUHAMMAD SAAD ANSARI	R.Y. KHAN
47/20800131	YASMEEN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	RAWALPINDI
51/20800075	AYESHA REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN VIRK	FAISALABAD
53/20800015	AFIFA SAADIA ANIS SHAKIR	FAISALABAD
55/20800025	GUL E LALA RANA TARIQ AZIZ NASIR	PAKPATTAN
56/20800030	SAMRA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	GUJRANWALA
60/20800062	AYRA SULEMAN SULEMAN KHAN	LAHORE

39 posts of Senior Registrar Surgery (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE ————
63/20800108	AAMRA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMED	VEHARI
65/20800065	RABBIA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	LAHORE

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

36/20800050 ASIF NADEEM D.G. KHAN

HAJI MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

95/20800094 ABDUL QADIR KHURRAM GUJRANWALA

ABDUL HAMEED

Note:- Five (05 including 04 posts reserved for special persons quota

and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) remained vacant due

to non-availability of candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 02-12-2020 CASE NO. 22-RD-2020